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• Introductions — Welcome all new DRs! 
 

• Updates from Chairs 
 

• Updates from SHAC, SLAC 
 

• Electing SEAS graduate reps for the following: 
 

• Interschool Governing Board delegate 

• Student Library Advisory Committee rep 

• Student Health Advisory Committee rep 

• Office of  University Life Events Council rep 
 

• Feedback/comments on the following: 

• EGSC boat cruise 

• Engineering career fair 

• Any PhD/Doctoral affairs? 

• Libraries 

• Facilities (esp. new gender neutral bathrooms) 
 

• Break out into committees 

 

 

Friday, Oct 5, 2018 

Executive Board 
 

President 

Arvind Srinivasan 

president@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 
 

Vice-President 

Hrishikesh Jadhav 

vp@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 
 

Treasurer 

Sai Mali Ananth 

treasurer@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 
 

Secretary 

Rohan Mehta 

secretary@egsc.columbia.edu 
 

Alumni Chair 

Spring Song 

alumni-chair@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 
 

Career Chair 

Vishal Anand 

career-chair@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 
 

Social Chair 

Shikhar Mittal 

social-chair@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 
 

Interschool Chair 

Vera Smirnova 

interschool-chair@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 

 

Digital Media Chair 

Vanshaj Verma 

digital-media-
chair@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 

 

University Senator 

Michael Sutton 

senator@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 


